35th International Prince Islands Swimming Championship
Istanbul, 19. - 20.7.2019

Event 2 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
19.07.2019 - 15:34 Startlist
Prince Islands 17 + 23.43 Sina Gholampour IRI Istanbul 20.07.2018
Prince Islands 16 24.46 Mert Efe Comertel Istanbul 20.07.2018
Prince Islands 15 24.76 EYUP TASPINAR TUR Istanbul 3.08.2012
Prince Islands 14 25.76 Batuhan Filiz TUR Istanbul 20.07.2018
Prince Islands 13 26.35 DENIZ CANSEN TUR Istanbul 3.08.2012
Prince Islands - 12 27.29 Shchegole Aleksandr TUR Istanbul 1.08.2014
Age
Heat 1 of 30
2 Hueseyin Bagtin Keser 17  Bayrampasa Akademi Demir Sk NT
3 Oemer Guelec 17  Yildiz Kulaclar NT
4 Ozgun Deniz Akbay 15 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue NT
5 Alaattin Caliskan 15 Bayrampasa Akademi Demir Sk NT
6 Harun Kerem Koese 29  Ferdi NT
7 Berkay Cesur 16  Bayrampasa Akademi Demir Sk NT
Heat 2 of 30
1 Berk Kucuk 13  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue NT
2 Yunus Kagan Oezguel 11  Istanbul Genclik Ve Spor Il Mueduerluegue Kuluebue NT
3 Emir Efe Celik 14 Yildiz Kulaclar NT
4 Mustafa Emre Aksoy 15  Yildiz Kulaclar NT
5 Yagiz Alphan Gologlu 11  Istanbul Hedef Spor Kuluebue NT
6 Mertali Satir 18 Yildizlar Kocaeli NT
7 Efe Kasap 16 Emine Oernek Bursa NT
8 Tugra Ertas 11  Istanbul Genclik Ve Spor II Mueduerluegue Kuluebue NT
Heat 3 of 30
1 Kuzey Sitki Tosun 15 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue NT
2 Arda Turan 11 Altinkulac Spor Kuluebue NT
3 Volodymyr Ihnatov 13 Ukrayna NT
4 Akin Bartu Aydin 13  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue NT
5 Enes Erol 18 Yildiz Kulaclar NT
6 Oemer Burak Albayrak 10 Istanbul Hedef Spor Kuluebue NT
7 Ali Berk Sevinc 12 Yildiz Kulaclar NT
8 Furkan Gueney 13  Istanbul Hedef Spor Kuluebue NT
Heat 4 of 30
1 Efe Aslan 11  Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 40.19
2 Talha Canik 11  Tuerkiye Spor Yazarari Dernegi Spor Kuluebue 38.21
3 Hamdi Atay Acar 12 Yesilyurt Spor Kuluebue 38.00
4 Emir Ulucay 11  Hido Yuezme 37.32
5 Kaan Colakoglu 18  Altinkulac Spor Kuluebue 37.99
6 Deniz Corbacioglu 11 Tuerkiye Spor Yazarari Dernegi Spor Kuluebue 38.10
7 Selim Yasa 11  Burak Sezgin Yuezme Kuluebue Dernegi 39.27
8 Cenk Cavus 16 Yildiz Kulaclar NT
Heat 5 of 30
1 Oemer Taskin 12 Bosch Spor Kuluebue 37.00
2 Kerem Oender 12 Bosch Spor Kuluebue 37.00
3 Tanay Baris Solmazguel 14  Altinkulac Spor Kuluebue 36.99
4 Mehmet Oener 12 Altinkulac Spor Kuluebue 36.00
5 Mert Orgun 13 Yesilyurt Spor Kuluebue 36.00
7 Eren Turan 11 Bosch Spor Kuluebue 37.00
8 Cagan Yigit Bozaci 11  Tuerkiye Spor Yazarari Dernegi Spor Kuluebue 37.28
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35th International Prince Islands Swimming Championship
Istanbul, 19. - 20.7.2019

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle

Heat 6 of 30

1 Baris Ugurlu

2 Aras Nergis

3 Efe Ege Doenmez
4 Efe Erol

5 Mert Guezel

6 Yalim Ilter Korkmaz
7 Atilla Yilmaz

8 Orhun Sorgueven

Heat 7 of 30

1 Berkay Mutlu

2 Ali Orak

3 Emir Icyer

4 Efe Cilvarlioglu
5 Toprak Arbak

6 Alper Atabay

7 Kemal Arslan

Heat 8 of 30
1 Sarp Bartu Celik

2 Mehmet Fahrettin Solak

3 Arda Yilmaz

4 Mert Oezkan

5 Barkin Erguen

6 Anil Cakmak

7 Metehan Ege Oezcan
8 Baris Yavuz

Heat 9 of 30

1 S. Efe Selimbasoglu
2 Fatih Oezel

3 Mert Altinay

4 Arda Oeztuerk

5 Efe Demirciler

6 Goerkem Guer

7 Doruk Taskiran

8 Eren Kavlak

Heat 10 of 30
1 Elgin Deniz Aydin
2 Onur Taha Kocabal
3 Yavuz Kaan Sevgi
4 Ridvan Sadikoglu
5 Yunus Efe Akyel
6 Alp James Atalay
7 Efe Ali
8 Atakan Koese

11
12
13
12
14
14
11
12

13
11
12
16
11
12
15

11
11
15
11
14
11
11
11

12
14
12
14
11
11
12
11

12
12
11
11
13
13
12
13

Hido Yuezme

Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Arel Koleji Sk

Yildiz Kulaclar

Bayrampasa Akademi Demir Sk
Yesilyurt Spor Kuluebue
Istanbul Hedef Spor Kuluebue
Altinkulac Spor Kuluebue

Burak Sezgin Yuezme Kuluebue Dernegi
Yesilyurt Spor Kuluebue

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

Hido Yuezme

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

Hido Yuezme

Ferdi

Yildirim Belediyesi Jimnastik Spor Kuluebue
Denizkizi Yuezme Kuluebue

Altinkulac Spor Kuluebue

Demir kulaclar GSK

Bosch Spor Kuluebue

Okyanus Koleji Sk

Ferdi

Burak Sezgin Yuezme Kuluebue Dernegi
Kuetahya Ay Yildiz GSK

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

Sakarya Su Sporlari Kuluebue

Ferdi

Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

Heybeliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue

Denizkizi Yuezme Kuluebue

Burak Sezgin Yuezme Kuluebue Dernegi
Yildirim Belediyesi Jimnastik Spor Kuluebue
Yildirim Belediyesi Jimnastik Spor Kuluebue
Boss Spor Kuluebue

Boss Spor Kuluebue

Tuerkiye Spor Yazarari Dernegi Spor Kuluebue
Hido Yuezme

36.00
35.08
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.57
36.00

34.57
34.47
34.14
34.10
34.11
34.15
34.50

34.05
34.00
34.00
33.99
33.99
34.00
34.00
34.10

33.79
33.33
33.23
33.15
33.20
33.25
33.54
33.93

33.06
33.02
33.00
33.00
33.00
33.00
33.05
33.10
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35th International Prince Islands Swimming Championship
Istanbul, 19. - 20.7.2019

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle

Heat 11 of 30
1 Ahmet Eren Gencoglu 12 Bosch Spor Kuluebue 33.00
2 Oemer Firat Sanin 13 Altinkulac Spor Kuluebue 32.99
3 Kuzey Gencyilmaz 11 Burak Sezgin Yuezme Kuluebue Dernegi 32.91
4 Emirkaan Percin 11 Burak Sezgin Yuezme Kuluebue Dernegi 32.75
5 Deniz Keskin 13 Eskisehir Su Sporlari Kuluebue 32.79
6 Yaman Yazici 11  Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 32.98
7 Rudi Oezuetkan 13  Altinkulac Spor Kuluebue 32.99
8 Tugay Pala 11 Bosch Spor Kuluebue 33.00
Heat 12 of 30
1 Can Haktan Oezsuemer 12  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 32.60
2 Yavuz Selim Aktan 13  istanbul Su Sporlari Kulubu 32.54
3 Deniz Yenipazar 11  Oksijen Spor Kuluebue 32.50
4 Hasan Luetfi Aslan 13 Ferdi 32.45
5 Mehmet Ziya Sahin 12 Tuerkiye Spor Yazarari Dernegi Spor Kuluebue 32.46
6 Mustafa Mansur Yetisik 13  Sakarya Yildizlar Su Sporlari Yuezme Kuluebue 32.52
7 Deniz Akdogan 11  Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 32.59
8 Kerem Deniz Taylan 12 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 32.61
Heat 13 of 30
1 D.Ege Uslu 11  Burak Sezgin Yuezme Kuluebue Dernegi 32.39
2 Anil Mert Yildiz 12 Ferdi 32.20
3 Burak Yigit Yildiz 12 Burak Sezgin Yuezme Kuluebue Dernegi 32.15
4 Sarp Anit Caymaz 12 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 32.08
5 Egehan Celik 12 Eskisehir Su Sporlari Kuluebue 32.13
6 Baran Erkan 12 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 32.17
7 Dilaver Ege Aydin 11 Ferdi 32.24
8 Yigit Savasci 12 Heybeliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 32.40
Heat 14 of 30
1 Arda Susup 13 Enka Spor Kuluebue 32.00
2 Toprak Efe Kalemci 13 Denizkizi Yuezme Kuluebue 32.00
3 Kaan Akakce 12 Denizkizi Yuezme Kuluebue 32.00
4 Mehmet Seref Kilic 14 Bayrampasa Akademi Demir Sk 32.00
5 Ata Iskender 13 Altinkulac Spor Kuluebue 32.00
6 Nusrat Allahverdi 12 Cekirge Idman Yurdu Spor Kuluebue 32.00
7 Akin Mutlu 11  Yildirim Belediyesi Jimnastik Spor Kuluebue 32.00
8 Alideniz Aslan 12 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 32.02
Heat 15 of 30
1 Cagan Celiksu 12 Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 31.94
2 Can Senen 12 Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 31.73
3 Mustafa Can Senol 12 Tuerkiye Spor Yazarari Dernegi Spor Kuluebue 31.65
4 Hasan Utku Kumas 12 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 31.56
5 Murat Efe Er 15 Istanbul Hedef Spor Kuluebue 31.56
6 Erhan Erdogdu 12 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 31.70
7 Niyazi Arslan 11  Bolu Genclik Merkezi Spor Kuluebue 31.80
8 Emin Yildirim 12  Yildirim Belediyesi Jimnastik Spor Kuluebue 32.00
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35th International Prince Islands Swimming Championship
Istanbul, 19. - 20.7.2019

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle

Heat 16 of 30
1 Haluk Oezkahaman 17  Tuerkiye Spor Yazarari Dernegi Spor Kuluebue 31.50
2 Belal Alsaka 12 Ferdi 31.38
3 Efe Mesci 11  Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 31.30
4 Cengizhan Malcok 13  Hido Yuezme 31.20
5 Erdem Turan 14  Burak Sezgin Yuezme Kuluebue Dernegi 31.26
6 Lucas Cemcem 14  Okyanus Koleji Sk 31.30
7 Yigit Boran lkizce 11  Heybeliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 31.50
8 Alperen Yusuf Dogan 15 Bolu Genclik Merkezi Spor Kuluebue 31.54
Heat 17 of 30
1 Arda Sanlituerk 12 Burak Sezgin Yuezme Kuluebue Dernegi 31.14
2 Yusuf Gueler 12  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 31.00
3 Deniz Basar 11  Corlu Belediyesi Genclik Ve Spor Kulubue 31.00
4 Onur Onursal 11 Antalyaspor 30.91
5 llker Sentuerk 12 Yildirim Belediyesi Jimnastik Spor Kuluebue 30.99
6 Tuna Altunbas 13 Oezel Izmir Dokuz Eyluel Koleji Spor Kuluebue 31.00
7 Mert Yavuz 13  Denizkizi Yuezme Kuluebue 31.00
8 Umut Mehmet Cener 13  Hido Yuezme 31.20
Heat 18 of 30
1 Yilmaz Efe Altindag 12  Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 30.70
2 Baris Oezkan 12 Burak Sezgin Yuezme Kuluebue Dernegi 30.66
3 Furkan Koyuncu 16 Istanbul Hedef Spor Kuluebue 30.45
4 Can Kuecuekkaraca 12 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 30.36
5 Muhammet Candar Aslan 17  Ferdi 30.37
6 Alaz Yuekssekkaya 11  Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 30.60
7 Osman Kerem Olgun 12 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 30.66
8 Macit Gueney 14  Istanbul Hedef Spor Kuluebue 30.76
Heat 19 of 30
1 Seymen Oege 13 Okyanus Koleji Sk 30.30
2 Sarp Karamelek 12 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 30.20
3 Yigit Esen 15  Oksijen Spor Kuluebue 30.11
4 Kuzey Kirca 14  Sakarya Yildizlar Su Sporlari Yuezme Kuluebue 30.02
5 Sarp Sabaz 12  Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 30.02
6 Ahmet Efe Baselma 11  Ferdi 30.20
7 Can Erkut Doenmez 14  Uludag Olimpik Sporlar Genclik Ve Spor Kuluebue 30.30
8 Bora Gueltek 12 Okyanus Koleji Sk 30.30
Heat 20 of 30
1 Taha Kursat Eroglu 14  Denizkizi Yuezme Kuluebue 30.00
2 Kaan Yagcilar 14  Denizkizi Yuezme Kuluebue 30.00
3 Mehmet Bilgic 13 Oezel Izmir Dokuz Eyluel Koleji Spor Kuluebue 30.00
4 Arda Sahinoglu 12 Burak Sezgin Yuezme Kuluebue Dernegi 29.83
5 Alperen Kus 15  Altinkulac Spor Kuluebue 29.99
6 Arda Simsek 14  Tuerkiye Spor Yazarari Dernegi Spor Kuluebue 30.00
7 Alper Hocaoglu 15 Bayrampasa Akademi Demir Sk 30.00
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35th International Prince Islands Swimming Championship
Istanbul, 19. - 20.7.2019

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle

Heat 21 of 30

1 Ozan Aktas

2 llhan Alkan

3 Eren Kuku

4 Poyraz San Askin
5 Kerem Kahveci

6 Zeki Guelec

7 Alattin Cagil Yoldas
8 Kerim Sen

Heat 22 of 30

Umut Goerkem Sahinkaya
Can Yildiz

Muzaffer Bueyuekoezkan
Bartu Simsek

Osman Allahverdi

Eren Arslan

Dogan Eren Arasan

Ridha Hasan Ali Al

O~NO OIS WN -

Heat 23 of 30

1 Ege Kocak

2 Mert Civicioglu
3 Yagiz Polatli
4 Emir Koek

6 Efe Zeybek

7 Kaan Karakan
8 Yigit Dogan

Heat 24 of 30

Emir Batur Albayrak
Yasin Taran

llker Kagan Tuynek
Mete Oezguer
Muhammed Kusmezer
Kaan Oezcelik

Efe Koray Kazgan

Efe Usta

OO O A~WN P

Heat 25 of 30

1 Muhammed Recep Akar
2 Goekay alp Durkaya

3 Arek Can Kurugoglu

4 Ege Ayaz

5 Emre Sarp Zeytinoglu

6 Mustafa Kerem Gueler
7 Demir Oezdemir

12
14
15
13
13
21
12
13

14
16
20
13
13
12
14
15

12
13
15
13
16
14
15

12
16
14
12
13
12
14
13

13
16
15
14
12
15
11

Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue

Denizkizi Yuezme Kuluebue

Ferdi

Kuyik ( Kulac Yuezme Ihtisas Kuluebue )
Bolu Genclik Merkezi Spor Kuluebue
Istanbul Hedef Spor Kuluebue
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue

Denizkizi Yuezme Kuluebue

Yildiz Kulaclar

Ferdi

PYA Performans Yuezme Akademisi
Cekirge Idman Yurdu Spor Kuluebue
Yildirim Belediyesi Jimnastik Spor Kuluebue
istanbul Avrasya Sk

Ferdi

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

Bosch Spor Kuluebue

Kuetahya Ay Yildiz GSK

Eskisehir Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Heybeliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue

Burak Sezgin Yuezme Kuluebue Dernegi
Bolu Genclik Merkezi Spor Kuluebue

Antalyaspor

Okyanus Koleji Sk

istanbul Avrasya Sk

Yildirim Belediyesi Jimnastik Spor Kuluebue
istanbul Avrasya Sk

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

istanbul Avrasya Sk

Oksijen Spor Kuluebue

Yildirim Belediyesi Jimnastik Spor Kuluebue
Demir kulaclar GSK

Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue

Denizkizi Yuezme Kuluebue

Antalyaspor

Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

29.67
29.50
29.36
29.05
29.15
29.45
29.53
29.80

29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.04

28.92
28.90
28.60
28.44
28.70
28.91
28.96

28.37
28.30
28.20
28.00
28.15
28.20
28.30
28.37

27.99
27.96
27.53
27.50
27.50
27.80
27.98
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35th International Prince Islands Swimming Championship
Istanbul, 19. - 20.7.2019

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle

Heat 26 of 30
1 Recep Oeguet 15 Bueyueksehir Belediyespor 27.36
2 Tugrul Uysal 14  Okyanus Koleji Sk 27.30
3 Mehmet Ali Topal 13 Eskisehir Su Sporlari Kuluebue 27.19
4 Demirhan Tokmaktepe 14  Denizkizi Yuezme Kuluebue 27.00
5 Kayra Yagiz Cetinkaya 13  Yildizlar Kocaeli 27.10
6 Emir Emre 14 Agua- Abd 27.26
7 Bera Kayra Sarikaya 13  Okyanus Koleji Sk 27.33
8 Enes Uenen 15 Bueyueksehir Belediyespor 27.36
Heat 27 of 30
1 Ali Volkan Yilmaz 15 Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 27.00
2 Kaan Orhan 15  Oezel Izmir Dokuz Eyluel Koleji Spor Kuluebue 26.70
3 Yagiz Efe Yaman 17  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 26.50
4 Oguz Yusuf Uluca 14  Enka Spor Kuluebue 26.30
5 Eray Oezcan 15 Bosch Spor Kuluebue 26.50
6 Yagiz Pirim 15 Yildizlar Kocaeli 26.55
7 Alper Kesim 13  Sakarya Su Sporlari Kuluebue 26.87
8 Kaan Berke Tokatli 13 Okyanus Koleji Sk 27.00
Heat 28 of 30
1 Kerem Kuku 18 Trabzon Yesilova Spor 26.16
2 Sertan Celiksu 16 Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 26.07
3 Can Burmaoglu 15  Oezel Izmir Dokuz Eyluel Koleji Spor Kuluebue 26.00
4 Emirhan Girgin 17  Bueyueksehir Belediyespor 25.90
5 Samet Balacicek 16  Inegoel Ortakci Spor Kuluebue 26.00
6 Soenmez Emir Nigdelioglu 13 Cevre Spor Kuluebue 26.05
7 Sina Erdem Yucebas 15 Demir kulaclar GSK 26.09
8 Taha Meric Bayraktar 14  Demir kulaclar GSK 26.18
Heat 29 of 30
1 Kuzey Bostan 15 Cevre Spor Kuluebue 25.80
2 Ceyhun Emin Tansik 19  Oezel Izmir Dokuz Eyluel Koleji Spor Kuluebue 25.70
4 R. Bedirhan Tamer 18 istanbul Avrasya Sk 25.35
5 Eren Gedik 22 Su lyesi Spor Kuluebue 25.50
6 Orkan Akdogan 18 Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 25.60
7 Ali Eren Hacioglu 16  Bueyueksehir Belediyespor 25.80
8 Egemen Dur 17  istanbul Avrasya Sk 25.85
Heat 30 of 30
1 Serkan Atabas 17  Yildizlar Kocaeli 25.13
2 Onur Yavuz 17  Bueyueksehir Belediyespor 25.00
3 Can Gueltekin 18 ODTUe Spor Kuluebue 24.00
4 Berkay Koru 23 Enka Spor Kuluebue 23.40
5 Derin Hansoy 18 Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 23.79
6 Furkan Turan 22 Enka Spor Kuluebue 24.20
7 Muammer Baran Efendioglu 16 Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 25.06
8 Tuna Tok 17  Yildizlar Kocaeli 25.13
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